
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 
2 
7 

11 
8 

12 
6 
3 

Name 
Benjamin Wade 
Ahmed Al Murar 
Bertie Gibbons 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 
Adam Awan 
Enzo Pedraza 
Ben Gibbons 
Shonal Kunimal 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
57.482 
58.077 
58.479 
59.611 
59.969 

1:00.291 
1:00.971 
1:01.089 

In Lap 
7 
4 
2 
3 
4 

10 
10 
4 

Diff 

0.595 
0.997 
2.129 
2.487 
2.809 
3.489 
3.607 

Gap 

0.595 
0.402 
1.132 
0.358 
0.322 
0.680 
0.118 

Points 
20 
19 
15 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #7 - (-3) Points - Careless Driving (Spanout after Checkered Flag) 

Printed: 17/03/2017 3:39:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 12 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 7 

Time Trial 3 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:19:35 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

17/03/2017 03:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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